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Men's Epee Individual

Fencers (all, structured order - 56), page 1/2

name and first name club country
LING JE Lee MMU MAS
SHI HONG Chai MMU MAS
THIAN KEAT Khaw MMU MAS
WEE Y| Tan MMU MAS
ARMSTRONG Tibay upP PHI
FAUSTINO Somoza upP PHI
RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain upP PHI
ROD ALLEN Rolda upP PHI
ALAN WEI LUN Pei NPF SIN
BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam NPF SIN
CHERN PING Heng NPF SIN
GREG BOOK KIT Tan NPF SIN
RY-EN Toh NPF SIN
WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan NPF SIN
WEI LIANG DANNY Tan NPF SIN
WEN DA Chua NPF SIN
YUN AUDEN Ti NPF SIN
HUAN GHEE Lee NTU SIN
TIMOTHY IAN Anthony NTU SIN
YAO Lin NTU SIN
YONG CHEE Foo NTU SIN
BRANDON JUNHUI Lee NUS SIN
CHANG Lu NUS SIN
CHUN WEE Ng NUS SIN
EMMANUEL Richard NUS SIN
FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo NUS SIN
GUOYANG Chen NUS SIN
JONATHAN JA HAO Chng NUS SIN
LEONARD JA-JE Koh NUS SIN
LUCHEN Cao NUS SIN
MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim NUS SIN
YINGJE Lan NUS SIN
YUAN CHANG Ip NUS SIN
JUSTIN Chan SAA SIN
DARYL BING FENG Yap SIM SIN
JEREMY Tan SIM SIN
JN RU Lai SIM SIN
LIN DE Lee SIM SIN
MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling SIM SIN
WOODY WEI LEI Yee SIM SIN
ZHEN PING Goh SIM SIN
ZHI YING Yuen SIM SIN
AN Tan SMU SIN
DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong SMU SIN
JONASJNGJELim SMU SIN

JUN LIANG Ho SMU SIN



Fencers (all, structured order - 56), page 2/2

name and first name

KOON HAN Ong

MARCUS TOON HOE Siow
SHU MING Peh

TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong
WEI QUAN Khoo

ZHENG Y| Chu

DARREL WOON HNG Ee
GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho
JUNXUAN HINNESSY Li
YOU Y1 Quek

club

SMU
SMU
SMU
SMU
SMU
SMU
SP
SP
SP
SP

MEI

country

SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN



Document Engarde
27/7/2015 2:09:24 AM

Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Poulenol 0:00
Referee: HE Ziyang  SIN
JONATHAN JA HAO Chng
ZHENG Y| Chu

WEE Y| Tan

EMMANUEL Richard

WEI LIANG DANNY Tan

YAO Lin

JEREMY Tan

Pouleno2 0:00
Referee : WANG ZhiHua SIN
LEONARD JA-JE Koh

YONG CHEE Foo

JONASJNG JE Lim

BRANDON JUNHUI Lee

DARYL BING FENG Yap

CHERN PING Heng

ROD ALLEN Rolda

Pouleno3 0:00
Referee : CHEO Hu Gang
CHANG Lu

YOU YI Quek

DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong
FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo
MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling
SHI HONG Chai

YUN AUDEN Ti

Pouleno4 0:00
Referee : CHOO Robin SIN
MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim
JUNXUAN HINNESSY Li

WOODY WEI LEI Yee

SHU MING Peh

RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain
LINGJE Lee

BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam

Pouleno5 0:00
Referee: ARAVIN

WEI QUAN Khoo
YUAN CHANG Ip
TIMOTHY IAN Anthony
JUN LIANG Ho

RY-EN Toh

JUSTIN Chan

ZHEN PING Goh

18-19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Men's Epee Individua

Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015

NPF
NUS 4 2 1 \% 1 Vv
SMU \% vV |3 vV |V |3
MMU vV 4 2 vV |3 Vv
NUS vV |V |V vV |2 Vv
NPF 0 1 0 1 1 0
NTU vV |3 vV |V |V 4
SIM 2 vV |0 3 V2 |V
NPF

NUS vV |2 vV |V |V |3
NTU 3 4 vV |V |V |V
SMU vV |V 3 2 vV |1
NUS 4 0 \'% 3 3 \'%
SIM 2 3 V4 V4 vV |3
NPF 3 3 3 vV |2 4
upP vV |4 vV |2 vV |V

NUS 3 0 3 3 vV |3
SP Vv 2 1 0 vV |V
SMU vV |V 1 2 vV |V
NUS vV |V |V 3 vV |V
SIM vV |V |V V4 vV |V
MMU 2 4 0 1 2 4
NPF vV |3 4 0 1 \%

NPF

NUS vV |V |V |1 vV |3
SP 1 2 2 0 2 1
SIM 1 \% 4 3 3 \%
SMU 1 vV |V V4 |V |2
upP vV |V |V |2 v |0
MMU 1 vV |V |1 1 Vv
NPF vV |V |4 vV |V |4

SMU 0 4 0 \% 1 2
NUS Vv 4 vV |V |3 Vv
NTU vV |V 1 vV |V |2
SMU vV |2 Vv vV |V |V
NPF 3 2 1 2 4 1
SAA V3 |V4 |1 1 \% 3
SIM vV |2 vV |4 vV |V

VIM
2/6
4/6
3/6
5/6
0/6
4/6
3/6

VIM
4/6
4/6
3/6
2/6
3/6
16
4/6

VIM
/6
3/6
4/6
5/6
6/6
0/6
2/6

VIM
4/6
0/6
2/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
4/6

VIM
16
4/6
4/6
5/6
0/6
3/6
4/6

ind.

N

12
-24
10
-5

ind.
-10

18
18
-17

ind.
10
-22
-5

-6
12

ind.
-14
12
3
14
-17
-6
8

HS
18
26
24
27

27
17

HS
25
27
21
20
21
20
26

HS
17
18
23
28
29
13
18

HS
24

21
22
22
18
28

HS
12
27
23
27
13
17
26



Poules, round no 1, page 2/2

Pouleno6 0:00
Referee : CHAN Shihan
KOON HAN Ong

ALAN WEI LUN Pei

GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho
AN Tan

LIN DE Lee

THIAN KEAT Khaw
GUOYANG Chen

Pouleno7 0:00

Referee: ONG Marc
CHUN WEE Ng
MARCUS TOON HOE Siow
ZHI YING Yuen
LUCHEN Cao

FAUSTINO Somoza
HUAN GHEE Lee
GREG BOOK KIT Tan

Pouleno8 0:00
Referee : HUANG

SIN

Teng Chuan SIN

WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan

TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong

DARREL WOON HNG Ee
WEN DA Chua

YINGIE Lan
ARMSTRONG Tibay

JIN RU Lai

NPF
SMU 3 0 4 0 vV |2
NPF Vv 4 vV |V |V |3
SP vV |V VvV 14 vV |2
SMU vV |1 4 3 vV |3
SIM vV |2 vV |V vV |3
MMU 1 2 3 3 1 1
NUS vV |V |V |V |V |V
FMR
NUS vV |V |3 4 2 4
SMU 3 vV |1 2 4 3
SIM 4 4 vV |2 1 2
NUS v |V |3 3 vV |4
upP vV |V |V |V vV |0
NTU vV |V |V |4 3 2
NPF vV |V |V |V |V |V
SMU

NPF 4 vV |4 2 vV |V
SMU \% 3 3 4 3 \%
SP 0 \% 0 4 0 2
NPF vV |V |V 4 vV |2
NUS vV |V |V |V 3 1
upP 2 vV |V |4 \% Vv
SIM 3 1 vV |V |V |1

MEI

VIM
16
4/6
4/6
2/6
4/6
0/6
6/6

VIM
2/6
16
16
3/6
5/6
3/6
6/6

VIM
3/6
2/6
16
4/6
4/6
4/6
3/6

ind.
-12

-6

-19
16

ind.

-11
-10

15

ind.

-17

O © O Ul

HS
14
27
26
21
25
11
30

HS
23
18
18
25
25
24
30

HS
25
23
11
26
24
26
20
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18-19 July 2015
Singapore Management University

Men's Epee Individual

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking
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name and first name

MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling
GUOYANG Chen

GREG BOOK KIT Tan
FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo
JUN LIANG Ho
EMMANUEL Richard
FAUSTINO Somoza
BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam
YUAN CHANG Ip

YAOLin

MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim
ALAN WEI LUN Pei
ARMSTRONG Tibay

ZHEN PING Goh

RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain
YONG CHEE Foo

LIN DE Lee

DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong
GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho
ROD ALLEN Rolda

WEN DA Chua

ZHENG Y| Chu

LEONARD JA-JE Koh
TIMOTHY IAN Anthony
SHU MING Peh

YINGIE Lan

WEE Y| Tan

WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan
LUCHEN Cao

HUAN GHEE Lee

JN RU Lai

DARYL BING FENG Yap
JONASJNG JELim
JEREMY Tan

LING JE Lee

JUSTIN Chan

YOU YI Quek

TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong
CHUN WEE Ng

BRANDON JUNHUI Lee
JONATHAN JA HAO Chng
WOODY WEI LEI Yee

AN Tan

YUN AUDEN Ti

CHERN PING Heng

ZHI YING Yuen

club

SIM
NUS
NPF
NUS
SMU
NUS
upP
NPF
NUS
NTU
NUS
NPF
upP
SIM
upP
NTU
SIM
SMU
SP
upP
NPF
SMU
NUS
NTU
SMU
NUS
MMU
NPF
NUS
NTU
SIM
SIM
SMU
SIM
MMU

SMu
NUS
NUS
NUS
SIM
sMu
NPF
NPF
SIM

country

SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
PHI
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
PHI
SIN
PHI
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
PHI
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
MAS
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
MAS
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN

Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167

indicator

18
16
15
18
14
12

6
12
12
10

=
o
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HS

29
30
30
28
27
27
25
28
27
27
24
27
26
26
22
27
25
23
26
26
26
26
25
23
22
24
24
25
25
24
20
21
21
17
18
17
18
23
23
20
18
21
21
18
20
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated



Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking

47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56

name and first name

CHANG Lu

MARCUS TOON HOE Siow
KOON HAN Ong

WEI QUAN Khoo

DARREL WOON HNG Ee
RY-EN Toh

SHI HONG Chai

THIAN KEAT Khaw
JUNXUAN HINNESSY Li
WEI LIANG DANNY Tan

club

NUS
SMU
SMU
SMU
SP
NPF
MMU
MMU
SP
NPF

MEI

country

SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
MAS
MAS
SIN
SIN

VIM

0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

indicator

-10
-11
-12
-14
-17
-17
-17
-19
-22
-24

HS

17
18
14
12
11
13
13
11

group
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



1 MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling SIM MEI
o MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling Tableau of 64, page 1/2
MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling
33JONASJING JELim SMU 15/5
DARYL BING FENG Yap
32 DARYL BING FENG Yap SIM 15/6
17LIN DE Lee SIM
LIN DE Lee
48
Y ONG CHEE Foo
49 15/5
Y ONG CHEE Foo
16 YONG CHEE Foo NTU
9 YUAN CHANG Ip NUS
YUAN CHANG Ip
56
YUAN CHANG Ip
41 JONATHAN JA HAO Chng NUS 15/8
TIMOTHY IAN Anthony
24 TIMOTHY IAN Anthony NTU 15/14
25 SHU MING Peh SMU
SHU MING Peh
40 BRANDON JUNHUI Lee NUS 15/11
BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam
57 15/13
BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam
8 BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam NPF
5 JUN LIANG Ho SMU
JUN LIANG Ho
60
JUN LIANG Ho
37YOU Y| Quek SP 15/14
WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan
28 WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan NPF 15/1
21 GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho SP
GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho
44YUN AUDEN Ti NPF 15/2
GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho
53 15/12
ALAN WEI LUN Pei
12 ALAN WEI LUN Pei NPF
13 ARMSTRONG Tibay UP
ARMSTRONG Tibay
52
ARMSTRONG Tibay
45 CHERN PING Heng NPF 15/14
WEN DA Chua
20 WEN DA Chua NPF 15/8
29 LUCHEN Cao NUS
JUSTIN Chan
36 JUSTIN Chan SAA 15/5
FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo
61 15/10
FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo
4 FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo NUS




3 GREG BOOK KIT Tan NPF MEI
o GREG BOOK KIT Tan Tableau of 64, page 2/2
HUAN GHEE Lee
35LINGJE Lee MMU 15/11
HUAN GHEE Lee
30HUAN GHEE Lee NTU 15/11
19 ROD ALLEN Rolda uP
ROD ALLEN Rolda
46
ROD ALLEN Rolda
51 15/12
ZHEN PING Goh
14 ZHEN PING Goh SIM
11 MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim NUS
MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim
54
MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim
43 AN Tan SMU 15/12
ZHENG Y| Chu
22 ZHENG Y| Chu SMU 15/5
27WEE Y| Tan MMU
TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong
38 TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong SMU 15/9
TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong
59 15/12
EMMANUEL Richard
6 EMMANUEL Richard NUS
7 FAUSTINO Somoza uP
FAUSTINO Somoza
58
YINGJE Lan
39 CHUN WEE Ng NUS 15/7
YINGJE Lan
26 YINGJIE Lan NUS 15/11
23 LEONARD JA-JE Koh NUS
LEONARD JA-JE Koh
42 \WOODY WEI LEI Yee SIM 15/9
LEONARD JA-JE Koh
55 15/12
YAO Lin
1I0YAOLin NTU
15 RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain uP
RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain
50
RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain
47 15/7
DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong
18 DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong SMU
31JN RU Lai SIM
JN RU Lai
34 JEREMY Tan SIM 15/5
GUOYANG Chen
63 15/10
GUOYANG Chen
2 GUOYANG Chen NUS
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19/7/2015 4:32:40 PM 18'19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Men's Epee Individual

Tableau of 16
1 MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling SIM
MIKAIL LING TAI HUANG Ling
16 YONG CHEE Foo NTU 15/14
YUAN CHANG Ip
9 YUAN CHANGIIp NUS 15/3
YUAN CHANG Ip
8 BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam NPF 15/9
5 JUN LIANG Ho SMU
JUN LIANG Ho
12 GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho SP 15/8
JUN LIANG Ho
13 ARMSTRONG Tibay UP 97
ARMSTRONG Tibay
4 FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo NUS 15/6
3 HUAN GHEE Lee NTU
HUAN GHEE Lee
14 ROD ALLEN Rolda upP 15/10
HUAN GHEE Lee
11 MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim NUS 15/13
MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim
6 TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong SMU 15/11
7 YINGJE Lan NUS
YINGJE Lan
10 LEONARD JA-JE Koh NUS 15/8
YINGJE Lan
15 RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain UP 15/12
RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain
2 GUOYANG Chen NUS 15/1
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Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015

19/7/2015 4:34:54 PM 18-19 July 2015
Singapore Management University
Men's Epee Individual
Semi-finals

1 YUAN CHANG Ip NUS

JUN LIANG Ho
4 JUN LIANG Ho SMU 15/9

JUN LIANG Ho

3 HUAN GHEE Lee NTU 15/9

HUAN GHEE Lee
2 YINGIJE Lan NUS 15/12
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Asian Varsity Fencing Championships 2015

Singapore Management University

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

18-19 July 2015

Men's Epee Individual

ranking name and first name club country
1 JUNLIANGHo SMU SIN
2 HUAN GHEE Lee NTU SIN
3 YINGIJELan NUS SIN
3 YUANCHANG Ip NUS SIN
5 MIKAIL LING TAlI HUANG Ling SIM SIN
6 MARCUSKIAN HUI Sim NUS SIN
7 ARMSTRONG Tibay UP PHI
8 RAFAEL ALFONSO Rondain UP PHI
9 GUOYANG Chen NUS SIN
10 FEDERICK WEI YEE Teo NUS SIN
11 BENEDICT JUN ZE Lam NPF SIN
12 YONG CHEE Foo NTU SIN
13 GUO ZHEN GORDON Ho Sk SIN
13 ROD ALLEN Rolda upP PHI
15 LEONARD JA-JE Koh NUS SIN
16 TIMOTHY BOON SHUEN Ong SMU SIN
17 GREGBOOK KIT Tan NPF SIN
18 EMMANUEL Richard NUS SIN
19 FAUSTINO Somoza upP PHI
20 YAOLin NTU SIN
21 ALAN WEI LUN Pei NPF SIN
22 ZHEN PING Goh SIM SIN
23 LINDELee SIM SIN
24 DOMINIC BOON KIAT Ong SMU SIN
25 WEN DA Chua NPF SIN
26 ZHENGYI Chu SMU SIN
27 TIMOTHY IAN Anthony NTU SIN
28 SHU MING Peh SMU SIN
29 WARL BRYAN MENDOZA Bathan NPF SIN
30 JNRULa SIM SIN
31 DARYL BING FENG Yap SIM SIN
32 JUSTIN Chan SAA SIN
33 WEEYI Tan MMU MAS
34 LUCHEN Ceo NUS SIN
35 JONASJNGJELim SMU SIN
36 JEREMY Tan SIM SIN
37 LINGJELee MMU MAS
38 YOU YI Quek Sk SIN
39 CHUN WEE Ng NUS SIN
40 BRANDON JUNHUI Lee NUS SIN
41 JONATHAN JA HAO Chng NUS SIN
42 WOODY WEI LEI Yee SIM SIN
43 AN Tan SMU SIN
44  YUN AUDEN Ti NPF SIN
45 CHERN PING Heng NPF SIN
46 ZHI YING Yuen SIM SIN



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/2

ranking

47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56

name and first name

CHANG Lu

MARCUS TOON HOE Siow
KOON HAN Ong

WEI QUAN Khoo

DARREL WOON HNG Ee
RY-EN Toh

SHI HONG Chai

THIAN KEAT Khaw
JUNXUAN HINNESSY Li
WEI LIANG DANNY Tan

MEI

club

NUS
SMU
SMU
SMU
SP
NPF
MMU
MMU
SP
NPF

country

SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
MAS
MAS
SIN
SIN



